ESF BONNEVAL SUR ARC :

Edité le 28/04/2024 a 12h24

Ouvreur
BLANC AURELIEN

6.00

Chamois du 22/12/2022 a 12h30

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage 17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 35.48 40.94 47.01 53.07 54.59
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|DEVALLAND MAXENCE M| 2004 CAD 34.01 9.70 Or 13.55
2| DOUIN DOUGLAS M| 2006 MIN 35.68 14.11 Vermeil 17.96
3| GASNIER ALEXANDRE M| 2003 JUN 37.09 17.83 Vermeil 21.68
4| DEVALLAND ANTONIN M| 2002 JUN 38.79 22.31 Vermeil 26.16
5|RAYNAL LIMOGE THOMAS M| 2010 POU 47.84 46.18 Bronze 50.03
6 | LIMOGE ANNE F| 1976 MA2 51.39 55.55 Bronze 59.40
7 | DEVALLAND JEAN BAPTISTE M| 1970 MA3 53.61 61.41 Cabri 65.26
8| PERILLAT SYLVAIN M| 1981 MA2 56.60 69.29 73.14

PERILLAT PAUL M| 2010 POU ABD

DEVALLAND ARMAND M| 2006 MIN ABD

GASNIER ADAM M| 2000 SEN ABS
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